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
plus 1/2 bath in the 4 car garage on 2.3 acres. Remodeled kit has 

built-in frig & 6 burner Thermador range, large pantry.

LIC# 00965549

$1,490,000
Janice Bothwell 916-240-4444

 5128 Wild Oak Lane, El Dorado Hills
OPEN 1-4PM

Nestled in the highly sought-after Ridgeview Village of El Dorado 
Hills, this brand-new, meticulously crafted home offers 3,984 SF 
of elegant living space. Featuring 4 spacious bedrooms and 4.5 

bathrooms.

LIC# 01278761

$1,395,000
Axel Hannemann 916-541-0440

335 Glen Ridge Court, El Dorado Hills
OPEN 1-4PM

Beautifully maintained multi-level custom home located in a highly 
desirable neighborhood, offering sweeping views that will take 

your breath away.

LIC# 00903053

$1,349,000

Elizabeth A. Glyzewski 530-306-1512 

2741 La Cresenta Drive, Cameron Park
OPEN 1-4PM

Move-in ready 3 bed, 2 bath home in a quiet Cameron Park corner. 
Features 1,528 SF, fresh paint, natural light, indoor laundry, and 

cozy living area with energy-efficient pellet stove.

LIC# 01277775

$589,000
Amanda Mason 707-927-6291

750 3rd Street, Woodland
OPEN 1-4PM

Rare Mission Revival home in Woodland by C.A. Walton, 
3BR/2.5BA, 2,030 SF, pool, gardens, greenhouse, chicken coop & 
more. Historic charm meets modern comfort—schedule a showing!

LIC# 01959554

$650,000
Janine Romney 916-425-1658

 9859 Falcon Meadow Drive, Elk Grove
OPEN 1-4PM

Welcome to the charming open floorplan of this beautifully 
refreshed, impeccably kept single story home in the heart of this 

fantastic neighborhood! With 4 spacious bedrooms and 2 full 
bathrooms there’s plenty of room to grow and relax.

LIC# 01882614

$599,000
Ursula DeNigris 916-768-3736

8878 Nimbus Way, Orangevale
OPEN 1-4PM

Bright and airy 4bd, 2ba, 1,776 SF! Remote BR for office, spacious 
kitchen, family room w/fireplace, covered patio, huge yard w/fruit 

trees. Newer roof. Come take a peek!

LIC# 00780851

$599,950

Gail Robards 916-606-5523

3233 Y Street, Sacramento
OPEN 1-4PM

Charming 1924 2BR/1BA high-water bungalow with 1,019 SF & 
alley access. Nestled in the heart of North Oak Park. This home 

blends timeless character with endless potential.

LIC# 01244320

$500,000
Jill Ottaway 916-425-0837

10363 Holmes Way, Rancho Cordova
OPEN 1-4PM

Charming 3-bedroom, 2-bath home that radiates pride of 
ownership! Step inside to discover stunning natural wood floors, 
a spacious family room, and a cozy living room highlighted by a 

custom gas fireplace.

LIC# 01358799

$499,000
Margie Poucher 916-952-5768

8314 Benjamin Drive, Antelope
OPEN 12-3PM

Freshly painted home with soaring ceilings, flexible dining space, 
natural light, inside laundry, and newer roof, A/C, gutters & fences. 

Move-in ready and perfect for everyday living or entertaining!

LIC# 01028197

$489,900

Andre Carrier 916-417-3754

200 P Street #E11, Sacramento
OPEN 1-4PM

Two bedroom, two bath condominium in the heart of Downtown 
Sacramento. 1,400 SF. Wonderful complex with pool, tennis/pickle 

ball courts and community center.

LIC# 01920687

$450,000
Trish Meder-Heinzer 530-903-0705

1350 Martin Lane, Placerville
OPEN 1-4PM

Charming rustic cottage near historic downtown Placerville! Enjoy 
shops, dining & more. Features shady porch, cozy wood stove, 

bright eat-in kitchen, and spacious living room.

LIC# 01144814

$429,950

The information in this advertisement, including, but not limited to, square footage and/or acreage, has been provided by various sources which may include the Seller, the Multiple Listing Service 
or other sources. Windermere Real Estate has not and will not investigate or verify the accuracy of this information. Prospective buyers are advised to conduct their own investigation of the Property 
and this advertised information utilizing appropriate professionals before purchasing this Property.

Jenna Dougherty 530-280-0330

2011 Fat Alley, Sacramento
OPEN 1-4PM

Gorgeous 3BD/4BA, 2,000+ SF Midtown townhome with loft, 
balconies, private yard & sleek design—steps from dining, 
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